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1967
1968
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1970
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1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985

1986

Catholic League Soccer Champions Since 1967

Chicago Catholic League

League Champion

Brother Rice

Brother Rice

Gordon Tech & Brother Rice

Gordon Tech

Gordon Tech

Gordon Tech

Gordon Tech & Loyola Academy

Gordon Tech/Loyola Academy & Brother Rice
Gordon Tech

Gordon Tech/Loyola Academy

Gordon Tech & Brother Rice

Loyola Academy & St. Laurence

Saint Ignatius/Loyola Academy & Brother Rice

Brother Rice

Comhinino academic and athletic excellence far aver a centnirv

1987
Year
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

2005

League Champion
Gordon Tech
Brother Rice
Brother Rice
Brother Rice

Brother Rice

Loyola Academy

Brother Rice

Loyola Academy & Brother Rice
Loyola Academy

Saint Ignatius/Loyola Academy

Brother Rice

Fenwick & Brother Rice
Brother Rice

Brother Rice

2006

2007

2008

Year

2009

2010
2011

2012

Year

2013

2014

2015

est. 191:

Saint Ignatius/Loyola Academy
Loyola Academy
Loyola Academy & St. Laurence

Blue Champion White Champion

Loyola Academy  Bishop McNamara &

De La Salle
St. Joseph De La Salle
Mount Carmel St. Laurence
Fenwick & St. Laurence

Saint Ignatius

North Champ South Champ

Fenwick & Mount Carmel
Saint Ignatius

St. Joseph St. Laurence

Fenwick & Mount Carmel
Saint Ignatius

The CCL went to a four-division format for the 2016 season.
Please scroll down to see the Champions from the 2016 season.



Year Blue Champ Green Champ White Champ Red Champ
2016 Saint Ignatius St. Laurence Providence/St. Francis Montini Catholic

2017 Mount Carmel St. Laurence St. Francis Montini Catholic

The CCL returned to a two-division format for the 2018 season.

Year Blue Champ Green Champ
2018 Loyola Academy DePaul Prep/St. Rita
2019 Mount Carmel Providence Catholic
Year Blue Champ White Champ
2020 Loyola Academy DePaul Prep/St. Rita

COVID-19 SPRING SEASON

2021 Mount Carmel DePaul Prep

Combining academic and athletic excellence for over a century



