

Chicago Catholic League

est. 1912

Catholic League Soccer Champions Since 1967

<u>Year</u>	League Champion	1987		2006	Saint Ignatius/Loy	ola Academy
1967		Year	League Champion	2007	Loyola Academy	
1968			Gordon Tech	2008_	Loyola Academy &	St. Laurence
1969		1988		<u>Year</u>	Blue Champion	White Champion
1970		1989	Brother Rice	2009	Loyola Academy	Bishop McNamara &
		1990	Brother Rice			De La Salle
1971		1991	Brother Rice	2010	St. Joseph	De La Salle
1972		1992	Brother Rice	2011	Mount Carmel	St. Laurence
1973	Brother Rice	1993		2012	Fenwick &	St. Laurence
1974	Brother Rice	1994	Loyola Academy		Saint Ignatius	
1975	Gordon Tech & Brother Rice	1995	Brother Rice	<u>Year</u>	North Champ	South Champ
1976	Gordon Tech	1996	Loyola Academy & Brother Rice	2013	Fenwick & Saint Ignatius	Mount Carmel
1977	Gordon Tech	1997	Loyola Academy	2014	St. Joseph	St. Laurence
1978	Gordon Tech	1998	Saint Ignatius/Loyola Academy	2015	Fenwick &	Mount Carmel
1979	Gordon Tech & Loyola Academy	1999	Brother Rice	Saint Ignatius		
1980	Gordon Tech/Loyola Academy & Brother Rice	2000				
1981	Gordon Tech	2001		The CCL went to a four-division format for the 2016 season. Please scroll down to see the Champions from the 2016 season.		
1982	Gordon Tech/Loyola Academy	2002	Fenwick & Brother Rice			
1983	Gordon Tech & Brother Rice	2003	Brother Rice			
1984	Loyola Academy & St. Laurence	2004	Brother Rice			
1985	Saint Ignatius/Loyola Academy & Brother Rice	2005				
1986	Brother Rice					

<u>Year</u>	Blue Champ	Green Champ	White Champ	Red Champ
2016	Saint Ignatius	St. Laurence	Providence/St. Francis	Montini Catholic
2017	Mount Carmel	St. Laurence	St. Francis	Montini Catholic

The CCL returned to a two-division format for the 2018 season.

<u>Year</u>	Blue Champ	Green Champ
2018	Loyola Academy	DePaul Prep/St. Rita
2019	Mount Carmel	Providence Catholic
Year	Blue Champ	White Champ
2020 COVID-19 SPRING	Loyola Academy SEASON	DePaul Prep/St. Rita
2021	Mount Carmel	DePaul Prep